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County Press Contact Name Title/Agency Email Address Phone Number 
Atlantic Beth Joseph Jewish Family Services 

 
bjoseph@jfsatlantic.org 609-822-7409 

Bergen Michael Pagan Bergen County 
 

mpagan@co.bergen.nj.us  201-336-6972 

Camden Shantel Garner Community Planning & 
Advocacy Council 
 

sgarner@cpachvi.org 609-435-8437 (c); 856-
663-3998 (o)  

Cape May Diane Wieland Information 
Officer/Department Head, 
Cape May County 
 

Diane.wieland@co.cape-may.nj.us 609-463-6415  

Essex Anthony Puglisi Essex County 
 

apuglisi@admin.essexcountynj.org  973-621-2542 

 Gloucester Debra Sellitto  Public Information 
Officer/Gloucester County 

 dsellitto@co.gloucester.nj.us    856-384-6905  

Hudson James Kennelly Policy & Communications, 
Hudson County 

jkennelly@hcnj.us  201-369-4386 

Hunterdon Christine Hammerstone Hunterdon County chammerstone@co.hunterdon.nj.us  908-788-1253 

Mercer Julie Willmot Director of Communication, 
Mercer County  
 

jwillmot@mercercounty.org  609-278-7137(o); 609-
218-4314 (c) 

mailto:kkelly@monarchhousing.org
mailto:Diane.wieland@co.cape-may.nj.us
mailto:jtorres@communityaction.essexcountynj.org
mailto:dsellitto@co.gloucester.nj.us
mailto:rmoore@hcnj.us
mailto:jshore@co.hunterdon.nj.us
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Mercer Michael Boonin Deputy Director of 
Communications, Mercer 
County 

mboonin@mercercounty.org  609-278-2732 

Middlesex Michele Doughty Public Information Officer, 
Middlesex County 
 

michele.doughty@co.middlesex.nj.us 732-745-7306 

Monmouth Tricia Wajda Monmouth County 
 

Tricia.wajda@co.monmouth.nj.us  732-431-7310 x7318 

Morris Danielle Pera Mental Health Association of 
Morris and Essex 
 

dpera@mhamorris.org  973-334-3496 x334 (o) 
973-524-0124 (c) 

Morris Larry Ragonese Communications Director, 
Morris County 
 

lragonese@co.morris.nj.us 973-285-6015 

Morris Wesley Gaynor  Homeless Solutions wesleygaynor@hsinj.org 
 

973-993-0833 x11 
 

Ocean Katheryn Colhoun Director of Community 
Resource Development, 
Ocean Partnerships for 
Children, Inc. 

KChittick@oceanpartnership.org 732-202-1585 x142 

Passaic Charles Featherson Passaic County Department of 
Human Services 
 

charlesf@passaiccountynj.org 973-881-2834 

mailto:kkelly@monarchhousing.org
mailto:mboonin@mercercounty.org
mailto:michele.doughty@co.middlesex.nj.us
mailto:dpera@mhamorris.org
mailto:wesleygaynor@hsinj.org
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Somerset Jeremy Hirsch Principal Planner, Somerset 
County Community 
Development 
 

 hirsch@co.somerset.nj.us  908-541-5756  

Sussex Christine Florio Division Director, Sussex 
County Division of Community 
and Youth Services 
 

cflorio@sussex.nj.us  973-940-5200 x 1381  

Union Sebastian D'Elia Union County 
 

Sdelia@ucnj.org  908-527-4419 

Warren Art Charlton Director, Public Information 
Department, Warren County 
 

acharlton@co.warren.nj.us 908-475-6580 

Warren Holly Luberto Deputy Director, Public 
Information Department, 
Warren County 
 

hluberto@co.warren.nj.us 
 

908-475-6580 
 

 

mailto:kkelly@monarchhousing.org
mailto:cflorio@sussex.nj.us
mailto:Sdelia@ucnj.org
mailto:hluberto@co.warren.nj.us

